
AI{Nf,XURE 3

Nrmo oftho corporrt d.btor: Anr[dsbh.r.thi Fertilizef! (tndi.) P vrte Limited, Drte ofcomDenc€E€trt ofCIRP l,l-02-2024; List ofcroditor! rron 12-{16-2024

Lfut of secrred fimncirl crcditorB (other thatr li..rcirl cr€ditors bclorgi.g to aoy clrts of creditoB)
(Amount in <)

o* **fu#k*',, Limited
KALVAKOLANU MURALI KRISHNA PRASAD,

RESOLUTION PROFESSIONAL,
IBBr/IPA-00 l/IP-P00967 12017 -2018/ I 1 5 88

AFA VALID UPTO 22-11.2024

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of any
mutual dues,

that may be

setoff

Amount of
claim not
admitted

Amount
of claim
under

verificatio
n

Remarks

, if any
Amount

covered by
guarantee

Whether
related
party?

o/o

voting
share in

CoC

Amount of
conti- ngent

claim
Date of
receipt

Amount
claimed

Amount
of claim
admitted

Nature
of claim

Amount
covered by

security
interest

Name of creditor
st.
No.

2r.s8.549 095.56 0 007-03-24 Term Loan 20,67,89,968 20,67,89,868 NO20,89,48,417 20,67,89,868I CANARA BANK ARMB

0 21,5&#49 020,67,89,868 95.56 020,89,48,417 20,67,891868 20,67,89,,868TOTAL

(E
r<* *


